2019 POTTER PARK ZOO BOARD
NAME


PHONE





TERM
Commissioner Trubac


ctrubac@ingham.org



1/01/2019 thru 12/31/2022
Commissioner Tennis


ttennis@ingham.org



1/01/2020 thru 12/31/2023
John Groen



jagroen@gmail.com



10/23/2012 thru 12/31/2021
Kyle Binkley



kylebinkley@outlook.com


1/28/2014 thru 12/31/2021
Richard Snider



snider@msu.edu



7/24/2007 thru 12/31/2021
Mary Leys



mleys10@yahoo.com



12/14/2010 thru 12/31/2021
Molly Korn



kornmoll@gmail.com



10/01/2018 thru 10/01/2021
Yanice Jackson-Long


yanice.jackson@gmail.com


08/01/2018 thru 08/01/2021
Cheryl Bergman


cherylbergman@yahoo.com


12/14/16 thru 12/31/2019

Cindy Kangas



cindykangas6@gmail.com


6/13/2019 thru 12/31/2021
Mary Hauser



marhauser@att.net



7/24/2019 thru 12/31/2019
Julie Pingston



jpingston@lansing.org



Zoological Society Chair

Cynthia Wagner


cwagner@ingham.org



(Appointed as a non-member)
Zoo Director
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